Single-Mode
Fiber-coupled Gas Flowcells
Gas flow cells are a necessary component in many laser-
based sampled gas sensing systems. Our single-mode fiber-
coupled flowcells are available in path lengths of 16.7cm,
47.5cm, or 78.1cm and can be operated from full vacuum to
1000 Torr.  Flowcells include SMF28e fiber and Swagelok®

 Spectroscopic research
 Chemical detection systems
Ordering Information (example)
FCS - 16 - 1/4 – AL- FCAPC
Path length:
16: 16.7cm path
48: 47.5cm path
80: 78.1cm path
Connector style:
FCAPC, FCPC, SCAPC, SCPC
Include /PD or /PDX for
photodetector output
Swagelok® tube style:
1/4 – ¼” tube
1/8 – 1/8” tube Cell Body:
SS: 316 stainless steel
AL: Anodized aluminum
Al: Aluminum
AL: hard anodized Al
Package Drawings